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Campaign Finance Receipts

& Expenditures Report
1/10/2022

Governmental Ethics Commission

901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548

ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate ES Amended Filing Li Termination Report

Campaign Organization Name: Third Congressional Dist. Republican Party

Finance Address: 1411 N 3rd St E
Filing

Address2:

City: Louisburg Zip: 66053

Chairperson Home Phone: (913) 706-6394 Chairperson Business Phone:

B Party Committee LJPAC

I SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2021 through 12/31/2021)

1 ICASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2|TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 ICASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

41TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 J CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD
ai.,,.^,,^.,^,^,..^,^,,^^,^^.^^^,^^^,^^^^ _„,.,__.,.,,^.,.,,.,.....

6JIN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 iOTHER TRANSACTIONS
^

((Schedule A) view/print

j (Add Lines 1 and 2)

[(Schedule C) view/print

I Subtract Line 4 from 3)

((Schedule B) view/print

I (Schedule D) view/print

$4,527.82

$13,700.00

$18,227.82

$14,332.80

$3,895.02

$0.00

$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/21/2022 8:47:14 AM
Signature of Treasurer: Lynn Mowrey
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Committee: Third Congressional Dist

Date

11/09/21

10/27/21

10/27/21

10/13/21

10/13/21

10/08/21

10/04/21

10/01/21

09/22/21

09/11/21

09/08/21

09/08/21

Name and Address
of Contributor

Patrick Feeney
10319 W 172nd Ten-
OverlandPark KS 66221

Lymi Mowrey
1411 N 3rd St E
Louisburg KS 66053

James Mullinix

10307 HoweLn
Leawood KS 66206

Elizabeth Beehler
2101 W 114th St
Leawood KS 66211

Michael Beehler
2101 W 114th St
Leawood KS 66211

David Kensinger
825 S Kansas Ave
Topeka KS 66612

Wyandotte Co Republican
Central Comm.
5208 Argentine Blvd
Kansas City KS 66106

Johnson Co Young
Republicans
804 N Parkway Dr
Olathe KS 66061

Amanda Adkins
5901 Golden Bear Dr
Overland Park KS 66223

Jean Basore
9645 Manor Rd
Leawood KS 66206

Kimberly Borchers
5521NW Timber Edge Dr
Topeka KS 66618

Danedri Herbert
223 W Main St
Gardner KS 66030

Republican Party

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-

funds. Other

E Funds

Cash

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

Check

Check

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Government

Health Mgmt.

Sole Prop

Consulting

Consulting

Amount

$150.00

$150.00

$500.00

$2,000.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$300.00

$150.00

$300.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$150.001
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09/01/21

09/01/21

08/31/21

08/31/21

08/27/21

08/20/21

08/18/21

05/19/21

02/04/21

01/14/21

01/08/21

J.R. Claeys
2157 Red Hawk Lane
Salina KS 67401

Kevin Braun
2315 N 110th Ten-
Kansas City KS 66109

Michael Brown
13451BallentineSt
OverlandPark KS 66213

Calvin Hayden
14453 Edgerton Rd
Gardner KS 66030

Dorsey Felter

14220 S. Copper Creek
Dr.

Olathe KS 66051

Claude Purdue
5701 W 148th Terr
OverlandPark KS 66223

Jane Dirks
6506 W 125th St
OverlandPark KS 66012

Kenneth Selzer
12504 Buena Vista St
Leawood KS 66209

Calvin Hayden
14453 Edgerton Rd
Gardner KS 66030

Robert Hodgdon
21405 W 73rd Terr
Shawnee KS 66218

Carol Dengel

16013 King St
OverlandPark KS 66021

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Check

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Consulting

Attorney

Construction

Government

Retired

Retired

Retired

Farming

Law Enforcement

Retired

Farming

$500.001

$150.001

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$250.00

$300.00

$300.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$13700.00

$0
$0
$0

$13700.00
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