Print this form or Go Back



Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 1/10/2022

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate \square Amended Filing \square Termination Report

Campaign Organization Name: Third Congressional Dist. Republican Party

Finance Address: 1411 N 3rd St E

Filing Report Address2:

Address2:

City: Louisburg Zip: 66053

Chairperson Home Phone: (913) 706-6394 Chairperson Business Phone:

☐ Party Committee ☐ PAC

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2021 through 12/31/2021)				
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$4,527.82		
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) view/print	\$13,700.00		
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$18,227.82		
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$14,332.80		
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$3,895.02		
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) view/print	\$0.00		
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) view/print	\$0.00		

[&]quot;I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/21/2022 8:47:14 AM

Signature of Treasurer: Lynn Mowrey

Print this form or Go Back

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Committee: Third Congressional Dist. Republican Party

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Type of Payment	Occupation of	
		Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
11/09/21	Patrick Feeney 10319 W 172nd Terr Overland Park KS 66221	E Funds	Retired	\$150.00
10/27/21	Lynn Mowrey 1411 N 3rd St E Louisburg KS 66053	Cash	Retired	\$150.00
10/27/21	James Mullinix 10307 Howe Ln Leawood KS 66206	Check	Retired	\$500.00
10/13/21	Elizabeth Beehler 2101 W 114th St Leawood KS 66211	Check	Retired	\$2,000.00
10/13/21	Michael Beehler 2101 W 114th St Leawood KS 66211	Check	Retired	\$1,000.00
10/08/21	David Kensinger 825 S Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66612	E Funds	Government	\$500.00
10/04/21	Wyandotte Co Republican Central Comm. 5208 Argentine Blvd Kansas City KS 66106	Check		\$300.00
10/01/21	Johnson Co Young Republicans 804 N Parkway Dr Olathe KS 66061	Check		\$150.00
09/22/21	Amanda Adkins 5901 Golden Bear Dr Overland Park KS 66223	E Funds	Health Mgmt.	\$300.00
09/11/21	Jean Basore 9645 Manor Rd Leawood KS 66206	E Funds	Sole Prop	\$1,000.00
09/08/21	Kimberly Borchers 5521 NW Timber Edge Dr Topeka KS 66618	E Funds	Consulting	\$1,000.00
09/08/21	Danedri Herbert 223 W Main St Gardner KS 66030	E Funds	Consulting	\$150.00

09/01/21	J.R. Claeys 2157 Red Hawk Lane Salina KS 67401	E Funds	Consulting	\$500.00
09/01/21	Kevin Braun 2315 N 110th Terr Kansas City KS 66109	E Funds	Attorney	\$150.00
08/31/21	Michael Brown 13451 Ballentine St Overland Park KS 66213	E Funds	Construction	\$1,000.00
08/31/21	Calvin Hayden 14453 Edgerton Rd Gardner KS 66030	E Funds	Government	\$1,000.00
08/27/21	Dorsey Felter 14220 S. Copper Creek Dr. Olathe KS 66051	Check	Retired	\$250.00
08/20/21	Claude Purdue 5701 W 148th Terr Overland Park KS 66223	E Funds	Retired	\$300.00
08/18/21	Jane Dirks 6506 W 125th St Overland Park KS 66012	Check	Retired	\$300.00
05/19/21	Kenneth Selzer 12504 Buena Vista St Leawood KS 66209	Check	Farming	\$500.00
02/04/21	Calvin Hayden 14453 Edgerton Rd Gardner KS 66030	Check	Law Enforcement	\$1,000.00
01/14/21	Robert Hodgdon 21405 W 73rd Terr Shawnee KS 66218	Check	Retired	\$1,000.00
01/08/21	Carol Dengel 16013 King St Overland Park KS 66021	Check	Farming	\$500.00
Total Item	\$13700.00			
Total Unit	\$0			
Sale of Po	\$0			
Total Cont	\$0			
TOTAL R	\$13700.00			

Print this form or Go Back